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Municipality

Under 5k 
Population? 
(Y/N) Latitude Longitude

Intersection 
ID

Minor 
Route Major Route

Valdese Y 35.741999 -81.556853 W066 US 70 Hill Street
Valdese Y 35.742203 -81.55833 W067 US 70 Laurel Street
Valdese Y 35.742566 -81.559772 W069 US 70 SR 1734/Carolina Street
Valdese Y 35.742989 -81.561198 W070 US 70 Italy Street
Valdese Y 35.743403 -81.562651 W071 US 70 Rodoret Street
Valdese Y 35.743819 -81.564086 W073 US 70 Faet Street
Valdese Y 35.744202 -81.565525 W074 US 70 SR 1733/Praley Street
Valdese Y 35.744042 -81.567882 W079 US 70 Colombo Street
Valdese Y 35.741969 -81.555548 Y004 US 70 Morgan Street
Valdese Y 35.741989 -81.554643 W064 US 70 Eldred Street
Valdese Y 35.743802 -81.570052 W081 US 70 NW Morganton Street
Valdese Y 35.744122 -81.572209 W083 US 70 Roller Street NW
Valdese Y 35.746155 -81.576692 W087 US 70 W End Street SW
MORGANTON N 35.739546 -81.679718 U037 NC 18 S US 70 
MORGANTON N 35.726619 -81.663182 U055 NC 18 SR 1708
MORGANTON N 35.751608 -81.681717 Y011 US 70 B East Ave
MORGANTON N 35.749265 -81.684222 Y013 US 70 B Gilliam & Ch Street
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DM00371, R-5793IA, Burke

WBS #: 44923.3.18

Division County Municipality

Under 5k 
Population? 

(Y/N) Minor Route Major Route
Intersection 

ID Latitude Longitude

Asphalt 
Plant Mix, 
Pavement 
Repair 
(TONS)

2'‐6" 
Concrete 
C&G (LF)

4" Concrete 
Sidewalk 

(SY)  

Concrete 
Curb Ramp 

(EA) Notes
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Hill Street W066 35.741999 ‐81.556853 25 2
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Laurel Street W067 35.742203 ‐81.55833 1 42 6
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 SR 1734/Carolina Street W069 35.742566 ‐81.559772 15 42 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Italy Street W070 35.742989 ‐81.561198 1 50 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Rodoret Street W071 35.743403 ‐81.562651 50 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Faet Street W073 35.743819 ‐81.564086 1 17 2
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 SR 1733/Praley Street W074 35.744202 ‐81.565525 25 50 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Colombo Street W079 35.744042 ‐81.567882 10 50 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Morgan Street Y004 35.741969 ‐81.555548 1 17 2
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Eldred Street W064 35.741989 ‐81.554643 1 100 4
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 NW Morganton Street W081 35.743802 ‐81.570052 1 10 17 2
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 Roller Street NW W083 35.744122 ‐81.572209 9 1
13 Burke Valdese Y US 70 W End Street SW W087 35.746155 ‐81.576692 34 2
13 Burke Morganton N NC 18 S US 70  U037 35.739546 ‐81.679718 1 25 14 8
13 Burke Morganton N NC 18 SR 1708 U055 35.726619 ‐81.663182 1 8
13 Burke Morganton N US 70 B East Ave Y011 35.751608 ‐81.681717 1 25 14 8
13 Burke Morganton N US 70 B Gilliam & Ch Street Y013 35.749265 ‐81.684222 1 25 14 8

TOTALS 10 135 545 73
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DM00371, R-5793IA, McDowell
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Under 5k 
Population? 
(Y/N) Latitude Longitude

Intersection 
ID

Minor 
Route Major Route

MARION N 35.68453 -82.007753 X001 US 70 Garden St
MARION N 35.68903 -81.999845 X006 US 70 N McDowell
MARION N 35.685304 -82.009673 Z0017 US 70/221BFort St
MARION N 35.682931 -82.008384 Z0021 US 70/221B
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DM00371, R-5793IA, McDowell

WBS #: 44923.3.18

Division County Municipality

Under 5k 
Population? 

(Y/N) Minor Route Major Route
Intersection 

ID Latitude Longitude

Asphalt 
Plant Mix, 
Pavement 
Repair 
(TONS)

2'‐6" 
Concrete 
C&G (LF)

4" Concrete 
Sidewalk 

(SY)  

Concrete 
Curb Ramp 

(EA) Notes
13 McDowell Marion N US 70 Garden St X001 35.68453 ‐82.007753 1 8
13 McDowell Marion N US 70 N McDowell X006 35.68903 ‐81.999845 8
13 McDowell Marion N US 70/221B Fort St Z0017 35.685304 ‐82.009673 1 25 14 8
13 McDowell Marion N US 70/221B Z0021 35.682931 ‐82.008384 2 20 12 8

TOTALS 4 45 26 32
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